
 

 
                                                                                                                                            Date: 27/12/2023 

Datesheet of CBSE Board Practical & 2nd Pre- Board Examination (2023-24) 
Class: XII 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings of the day! 

Assessment are an integral part of child’s  development and learning process.  

 Following schedule will be followed for conducting the CBSE Board Practicals Examination 

for class XII 

Date & Day Subject 
03/01/2024 (Wednesday) English 

05/01/2024 (Friday) Economics  
06/01/2024 (Saturday) Business Studies   
09/01/2024 (Tuesday) Physics  

10/01/2024 (Wednesday) Physical Education  
12/01/2024 (Friday) Chemistry  

16/01/2024 (Tuesday) Accountancy 
19/01/2024 (Friday) Biology 

20/01/2024 (Saturday) Maths 
27/01/2024 (Saturday) I.T. 

 Following schedule will be followed for conducting the 2nd Pre- Board Examination  
for class XII 

DATE & DAY SUBJECT 

18/01/2024 (Thursday) Chemistry / Accountancy 

20/01/2024 (Saturday) Maths + Practical  

22/01/2024 (Monday) Biology / B.St 

24/01/2024 (Wednesday) Economics / Physics 

29/01/2024 (Monday) I.T./ Physical Education  

31/01/2024 (Saturday)  English 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 Admit card is mandatory to appear for Board Practical Examination. 

 It is mandatory to clear all the school fee till 4th Quarter( if any) before the 2nd January 2024 & 

please procure Admit card from the Accounts Department  for appearing in CBSE Board Practical 

& 2nd Pre- Board Exam & parent will be self responsible if the child will not be able to attend 

practical in the absence of Admit card.  

 In case of absenteeism Zero(0) mark will be awarded & no re-practical will be scheduled.  

 Reporting time is as per school timings. 

 Examination will start after 15 mins. of school timings. 

 Students availing school transport will get bus facility as per school timings, if a child wants to go 

early he/she has to go by self. 

 75% attendance is compulsory for attending the examination. In case of less than 75% attendance 

then parents need to submit relevant proof for low attendance of their ward at the earliest, if not 

already submitted. 

 Students should bring their Lab manuals, Practical file, Project file, Lab coat and all required 

things along with them. 

 Non- Examination days will be considered as preparatory leave.(In 2nd Pre-Board Exam only) 

for rest of the day students will come to school. 

 

Principal 


